
Saturday. July 9Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND1070 ke. 280 m.
6. 0 a.m. Musio for a Leisure Morning8. 0 Auckland District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview by Bill Meredith
9. 0 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood3.50 We. Travel the Friendly Road withthe Traveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Saturday Morning Magazine: Anton‘ and ‘the Paramount Theatre Orchestra
10.30 Dick Haymes
10.45 Glenn Miller and Orchestra
11. 0 Comedyland ‘

‘411.15 ~Boogie on the Keyboard
411.30 From Our Garland Galaxy11.45 In Strict Tempo
12. 0 Lunch Musio
42.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
. Gardening Session (John Henry)1.0 Benny Goodman, Nelson Eddy, theThree Suns and Mantovani
2. 0 Sports Summary Every Half Hour2. 2 Priority Parade
2.30 From Our Music While You Work
es

2.45 Dinah Shore3.0 With the Dance Bands
3.156 Jimmy Leach and his New Organ-olians
3.30 Variety Hour4.30 Sports SummaryMilestone Club (Thea)b. 0 Sunbéam Session
6.30, Junior Jury

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Tunes with Tempo
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 The Big Four Quartet
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Hallo Kiwis Rehab. Programme:Fibber McGee and Molly
7.45 Don John8. 0 Mone y~Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Shenandoah° 0 Doctor Maca Preview of To-day’s Rugby byMark Nicholls: N.Z. v. Western Province
9.30 Music for the Saturday Stay~-at-Homes10.0 Dancing Time10.30 Alias Dusty Logan10.45 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

ME ia oe
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
Cricket Results: N.Z. v. Lancashire

|8.15 Sports Results
8.30 Carol Gibbons and the Savoy Hotel
Orpheans
9. Charles Kullman (tenor)9.30 Fred Hartley’s Quintet
9.45 Girls of the Golden West10. Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Housewives’ session (Marjorie)10.45 Rhythm Club Sextet
°o

11. 0 Joan Hammond (soprano)11.15 Vaughan Monroe and his Orchéstra11.30 Sports Cancellations

12. 0 Bright Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations2.0 Sports Results every half-hour
2.15 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
3. 0 Richard Tauber (tenor)
3.15 To Town on Two Pianos
3.30 Anne Shelton
3.45 Dick Jurgens and his Orchestra4.30 Popular Dance Orchestras
5. O Westward Ho
5.15 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)5.30 Melodies of the Moment

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. O Music, Mirth, and Melody6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 South America Way
6.46 Sports session (George Edwards)7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Hallo Kiwis Rehab. Programme:
Ginny Simms7.45 Gems from Opera8. 0 Mone y-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. O Doctor Mac9.15 Preview of Rugby: N.Z. v. Western
Province, played at Capetown, by MarkNicholis
9.30 Tip Top Tunes10. O Records from Our Catalogue10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day to MusicCricket Score: N.Z. v. Lancashire8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.165 Sports session =9. 0 The World of Motoring (Trevor
Holden)
10. € Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Light Orchestral Interlude10.45 Saturday Serenade11. OQ Favourites for To-day11.30 Sports CancellationsFor the Week-end Gardener
12. O Lunch Music ~-

12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations3.22 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm2.0 Sports Summaries every half hourThe Tender Heart
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Album of Memories
2.45 Popular Light Vocalists3.0 Turkish Delight, by Ray Noble andhis Orchestra *
3.6 The Andrews Sisters
3.15 The Versatile Fats Waller
3.30 Charles Kullman, Tenor
3.45 John Tilly, Comedian4. 0 Music in Waltz Time
4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s session
4.45 Long, Long Ago5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 The Marion Waite Show

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0° Reserved

%6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
6.45 Sports Results7. 0° The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Hallo. Kiwis Rehab. Programme:Jack Benny
7.45 Soidier of Fortune8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Vanity Fair .9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Preview of Rugby by MarkNicholis: N.Z. v, Western Province at
Cape Town ;

10. 0 Spotlight on Famous Tenors10.15 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-tra
10.30 Week Day Requests12. 0 Close down

.

AZB _ DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Music to Start the Day7.0 Early Breakfast Call7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Bright and Breezy8.15 Sportscast s

;

8. 0 Top Tunes of Past Years ..
9.30 They Play the Mouth Organ

9.46 Two at a Time
10. 0 Voices of Continental Tenors
10.30 Ethel Smith Steps Up the Tempo
10.45 Negro Pop Combinations
11. 0 Music in the Horlick Style
11.15 Sing-IiIt’s Good for You
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Doris Day and Buddy Clark Sing
Mid-day Melody Menu
p.m. Of interest to Men
Rocky Mountain Rhythm
Music That Refreshes
Sports Summary every Half-HourTune inn
American Concert Orchestras
From the Film Luxury LinerFrom the U.S.A
Two-Piano Time
Miklos Gafni Sings
Gypsy Melodies
Stop Press of the Air on SportChildren’s Hour (Peter)
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Allen Roth StringsThe Sea Rover
Eric Coates Wrote These
Sports ResultsThe Lilian Daio Affair
Hallo Kiwis Rehab. Programme{
Harris’s Bandwagon
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
Who is It-What Is it?
Doctor Mac
Mark WNicholl’s Rugby Previews

"'N.Z. v. Western Province
9.45 Star of the Metropolitan: LauritzMelchior
10. 0 Ali Time Variety
be
Po
11.20 Dance Musio from the Town

11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

a.m. Breakfast session
Dominion Weather. Forecast
Sports Preview
Good Morning Request sessionWith a Smile and a Song
Interlude on Strings
Blithe Spirits
Jesse Crawford. (organist)
Fun with the Dunoan Sisters
The Modernaires
Variety Parade
Sports Cancellations
Les Allen Souvenirs
Strict Tempo

12. QO Lunch Music12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather Forecastquis sessionSports Summaries every half-hour
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2. 3 Popular Arti on Parade
2.30 Songs to Refnember
2.45 Ruby Newman’s Orchestra3. 0 Songs of the Prairie
3.15 Gerry Moore (pianist)
‘3.30 Variety Roundup4.0 Accent on Rhythm
4.30 . Complete Sports Summary
4.45 Polka Favourites .
5. 0 Tenor Time
5.15 Mixed Grill
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The True Story of
the Wild Life
5.45 Borrah Minnevitch and the Haremonica Rascals

EVENING PROGRAMME
Topical TunesHarry Von reed Clight composer)Conway and Kun
Sports Results (Fred Murphy) —Dramatic Interlude
Lilian Dale Affair
Hallo Kiwis Rehab. Programme!
mily HourLilt of the Waltz
Money-Go-Round
Reserved
Fireside FavouritesDoctor Mac
Rhythm in RetrospectWeather Forecast —

On the Dance Floo
All Black Preview by Mark Nicholls.Z. v. Western Province

0. 0 Close down
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VINCENT'S
FAMOUS PINK
TABLETS BRING
SAFE;SURE2 5reIef FROM
Flu&Golds
For overaquarterofacenturythe better 3balancedprescriptionofgenuine
VINCENT $TABLETShasbeenprovedsafeand
effective ! VINCENT$ are prepared to a
provedscientific formula andquickly relieveFluandColds,SoreThroat;Laryngitisand
Tonsillitis. GetVINCENT'$andgetrelief!
SwifT3-WAY RELIEFI VINCENTS VIxcext'S prescription
TABLETS areawell-balancedcombinationof is vovr sefeguard! Besure you get genuine3valuablemedicinal ingredicnts andact YINCENT' $ TABLETS!
eccordingto2provedscientificplan:
SPIRIN to relievethepain Genuine_HENACETIN t0reduce theptemperature MNCENSAFFEINE tostimulate the
nervous system: TABLETSmTrade Mak owned by Yineent Chem. Co. 76 KY
Lirerpool8t., Syd, N.B:W. Balmond 6 Spraggon MDBK'Ltd:, Wellington,Reg User. FOR 81.62.M


